Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/1 Win Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win
San Quentin 7/ Win  Queen Aggie 10/ Win

iyodd

Early Odds Proofing for May 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 19:20 Stratford |Meldrum Lad 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.28 -13.83
Single 31st 18:30 Mutasaamy 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -18.11
Doncaster
Single 30th 20:50 Carlisle |Miss Ranger 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -17.11
Single 30th 20:40 Sandown|New Jazz 5.00 1.00 Non-runner - -16.11
Single 30th 20:40 Sandown|Dependable 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -16.11
Single 30th 17:40 Carlisle |Coast 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -15.11
Ofalfujairah
Single 30th 15:20 Ignatius 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -14.11
Yarmouth
Single 29th 20:45 Warwick [Acertain Circus 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -13.11
Single 29th 19:30 Gowran |Utah 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -12.11
Park
Single 29th 16:10 Beverley |Dark Devil 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11.11
Single 29th 15:25 Hamilton |Forever A Lady 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.11
Single 28th 17:55 Redcar |Letmestopyout 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -9.11
here
Single 28th 17:00 Brighton |Born To Finish 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8.11
Single 28th 14:50 Redcar |Flo Jo's Girl 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7.11
Single 28th 14:20 Redcar |Moonlighting 13.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -6.11
Single 27th 16:45 Redcar |Juneau 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.11
Single 27th 15:20 Cartmel |Cruising Bye 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.11
Single 27th 14:55 Leicester|Intuitive 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.11
Single 27th 13:45 Leicester|Sod's Law 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.11
Single 26th 17:05 Uttoxeter|Mauricio 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.11
Single 26th 15:35 Kelso Cultram Abbey 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.11
Single 25th 20:35 Ffos Las |Curious Carlos 6.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 0.89
Single 25th 17:35 Cartmel |Good Tradition 21.00 1.00 Non-runner - 1.89
Single 25th 17:25 York Citron Major 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4,75 1.89
Single 25th 17:15 Chester |Never Do 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.86
Nothing
Single 25th 15:30 Chester |Jabbaar 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.86
Single 25th 14:00 York Dancing Star 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -0.86
Single 24th 18:40 Dieg Man 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.14
\Worcester
Single 24th 17:00 Haydock |Smile a Mile 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.28 1.14
Single 24th 16:30 Haydock |Soloist 41.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3.14
Single 24th 15:20 Haydock |Fares Kodiac 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2.14
Single 23rd 21:00 Breathoffreshai 13.00 1.00 Non-runner - -1.14
Chelmsford r
(A.W)
Single 23rd 19:55 Nonios 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.14
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 23rd 18:00 Sandown|Lyrica's Lion 13.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -0.14
Single 23rd 17:10 Lingfield |Harrogate 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 0.86
Single 23rd 16:10 Edge 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.14
Chepstow
Single 23rd 15:35 Cool Reflection 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -12.14
Chepstow
Single 23rd 14:25 Jungle Juice 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -11.14
Chepstow
Single 23rd 14:15 Lingfield |Victory Chime 5.00 1.00 Non-runner - -10.14
Single 22nd 20:15 Rightdownthem 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -10.14
Southwell iddle
Single 22nd 19:45 Hahadi 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.14
Southwell
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 22nd 17:05 Ayr Pudding Chare 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8.14
Single 22nd 16:45 Swift Approval 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.14
Yarmouth
Single 22nd 16:35 Ayr Guvenor's 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.14
Choice
Single 22nd 15:25 Warwick |Desert 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5.14
Sensation
Single 21st 18:50 Hexham |Goonjim 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.14
Single 21st 17:50 Hexham |Valgor Du 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -3.14
Ronceray
Single 21st 16:10 Brighton |Hatsaway 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.14
Single 20th 20:15 Leicester|Aquarius 17.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -1.14
Single 20th 15:15 Carlisle |Lamloom 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.14
Single 20th 14:55 Ludlow |Lucky Robin 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.86
Single 19th 16:45 Stratford |[Nemean Lion 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.86
Single 19th 16:00 Market |Late Night Lily 6.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 2.86
Rasen
Single 18th 17:35 Foxy Forever 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.86
Newmarket
Single 18th 16:00 Bangor- |Petiville 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.86
on-Dee
Single 18th 15:20 Thirsk  |Mutarakez 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 5.86
Single 18th 14:45 Thirsk  |Excessable 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.86
Single 17th 20:35 Hamilton [Mr Wagyu 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 7.86
Single 17th 18:40 Aintree |Fidux 7.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 8.86
Single 17th 17:45 Mandarin 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 9.86
Kilbeggan Monarch
Single 17th 17:05 York Skymax 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 10.86
Single 16th 18:30 Clonmel |Ourauldman 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 11.86
Single 16th 17:05 York Pipes Of Peace 8.50 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 1.86
Single 16th 16:05 York Well Done Fox 8.50 1.00 Non-runner - 2.86
Single 16th 14:00 Perth Falmouth Light 15.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 2.86
Single 15th 19:15 Supreme 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.86
Punchestown |Vinnie
Single 15th 18:35 Perth Felix 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 4.86
Mendelssohn
Single 15th 16:15 Mandarin 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.14
Yarmouth
Single 15th 15:00 York Limato 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.86
Single 14th 20:00 Ffos Las [Kilmoganny 6.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 1.86
Single 14th 17:40 Between The 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 2.86
Southwell Waters
Single 14th 16:20 Beverley |Euro Implosion 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.64
Single 14th 15:50 Beverley |Weld Al Emarat| 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.64
Single 14th 15:35 Tramore |Yeats Mardy 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.36
Single 14th 15:30 Swanton Blue 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.36
Chepstow
Single 14th 15:05 Tramore |Lleyton 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.36
Single 13th 18:10 Killarney |Great White 5.50 1.00 Non-runner - 3.36
Shark
Single 13th 17:45 Tawseef 5.00 1.00 Non-runner - 3.36
Musselburgh
Single 13th 17:05 Killarney |Room To 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.36
Roam
Single 13th 16:10 Christmas 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4.36
Musselburgh  |Night
Single 12th 17:15 Mystical Knight 7.00 1.00 Non-runner - 5.36
Plumpton
Single 12th 16:40 Royal Hall 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5.36
Plumpton
Single 12th 16:05 Gin And Tonic 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.36
Plumpton
Single 12th 16:00 Operatic Export] 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 7.36
Leopardstown
Single 12th 15:40 Ludlow |Peruvien Bleu 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.36
Single 12th 14:50 Fire Fly 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 9.36

Leopardstown




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 11th 17:55 Haydock |Stamp Your 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 10.36
Feet
Single 11th 16:55 Haydock |Lola's Theme 17.00 1.00 Non-runner - 11.36
Single 11th 15:35 Cork \ocarium 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 11.36
Single 11th 15:30 Heavenly Holly 7.50 1.00 Non-runner - 12.36
Nottingham
Single 10th 20:05 Cork Medicine Jack 10.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 12.36
Single 10th 18:05 Cork Innamorare 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 13.36
Single 10th 17:20 Callipygian 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 14.36
Nottingham
Single 10th 15:20 Market  |Wynford 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 15.36
Rasen
Single 9th 18:20 Press Gang 4.50 1.00 Non-runner - 16.36
\Wincanton
Single 9th 17:15 Petite Jack 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 16.36
\Wincanton
Single 9th 15:20 Stowaway 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 13.03
Huntingdon Magic
Single 9th 14:00 Miss Amelia 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 14.03
\Worcester
Single 8th 18:35 Colwood 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15.03
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:30 Kelso Orburstock 34.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 16.03
Single 8th 16:05 Chester |Damon Runyon 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 17.03
Single 7th 19:30 Livvys Dream 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 18.03
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 16:45 Asockastar 7.50 1.00 Win 1 3.58 14.53
Fakenham
Single 7th 15:20 Show Palace 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 10.95
\Wetherby
Single 7th 14:10 Generous Jack 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 11.95
Fakenham
Single 6th 17:45 Bath Cobweb 6.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 12.95
Catcher
Single 6th 16:00 Bath The Eagle's 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 13.95
Nest
Single 6th 15:05 Beverley |Baldwin 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 14.95
Single 5th 14:55 Gifted Master 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 15.95
Newmarket
Single 4th 19:20 Somethingabo 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 16.95
Doncaster utjack
Single 4th 17:20 Victory 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 17.95
Newmarket Command
Single 4th 17:05 Uttoxeter|Delgany 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 18.95
Demon
Single 3rd 18:35 Caid Du Berlais| 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 19.95
Punchestown
Single 3rd 18:15 Damut I'm Out 7.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 13.45
Cheltenham
Single 3rd 17:20 Dundalk |Windham Belle 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 14.45
(A.W)
Single 3rd 16:00 Smile a Mile 7.00 1.00 Win 1 5.70 3.45
Musselburgh
Single 2nd 19:05 Salisbury|Hyanna 6.00 1.00 Win 1 3.75 -2.25
Single 2nd 14:35 Mugarred 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 1st 19:55 Brighton |Cool Strutter 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5
Single 1st 18:30 Bath Rocksette 6.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -4
Single 1st 16:35 Brighton |All Back To 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3
Mine
Single 1st 14:00 Sylviacliffs 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 1st 12:30 Point Zero 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1
Southwell

(A.W)




Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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